Aransas Pass ISD

Tax Collections Summary
For the Month Ended Sept. 30, 2024

As per Recap & Standings Report from San Patricio County

Current Taxes:

Current Year 2024 Tax Levy
YTD Adjustments
Adjusted Roll - Current Taxes
Prior Month Collections
Current Month Collections
Total Collections
Balance of Current Roll

% of Adjusted Roll Collected Sept. 2024
% of Adjusted Roll Collected Sept. 2023
% of Adjusted Roll Collected Sept. 2022

Delinqguent Taxes:

Beginning Delinquent Tax Levy Roll:
YTD Adjustments
Adjusted Delinquent Levy Roll
Prior Month Collections
Current Month Collections
Total Collections
Balance of Delinquent Roll

Total Taxes:
Total Adjusted Tax Roll
Total Taxes Collected

Total Taxes Outstanding

$

61,010.11

2,219,655.57
(2,200.59)

2,217,454.98

61,010.11

2,156,444.87

2,217,454.98
61,010.11

2,156,444.87




