Aransas Pass ISD Tax Collections Summary For the Month Ended Sept. 30, 2024

As per Recap & Standings Report from San Patricio County

Current Taxes:

Current Year 2024 Tax Levy			
YTD Adjustments			
Adjusted Roll - Current Taxes		\$	-
Prior Month Collections			
Current Month Collections			
Total Collections		-	-
Balance of Current Roll		\$	-
% of Adjusted Roll Collected Sept. 2024			
% of Adjusted Roll Collected Sept. 2023			
% of Adjusted Roll Collected Sept. 2022			
Delinquent Taxes:			
Beginning Delinquent Tax Levy Roll:		\$	2,219,655.57
YTD Adjustments		\$	(2,200.59)
Adjusted Delinquent Levy Roll		\$	2,217,454.98
Prior Month Collections			
Current Month Collections	\$ 61,010.11		
Total Collections		\$	61,010.11
Balance of Delinquent Roll		\$	2,156,444.87
Total Taxes:			
Total Adjusted Tax Roll		\$	2,217,454.98
Total Taxes Collected		\$	61,010.11
Total Taxes Outstanding		\$	2,156,444.87